14
AUTOMOTIVE CABLES
Accessories CatalogueAccessories Catalogue
RoHS
compliant
ROLL
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Part No. Size
(mm)
Area
(mm²) Amp@30°C Cores Length
(m) Strands/Dia. Resistance
(Ohm/km)
O.D
(mm)
Mass
(kg/100m)
CB005F7-030 2 0.56 7 7 30 7/0.32 33.1 Flat 5.5
CB002A5-100 2 0.56 7 5 100 7/0.32 33.1 6 5.5
CB025A5-030 2.5 0.64 8 5 30 8/0.32 29.9 6.7 6.4
CB025A5-100 2.5 0.64 8 5 100 8/0.32 29.9 6.7 6.4
CB025A7-030 2.5 0.64 8 7 30 8/0.32 29.9 7.3 8.3
CB025A7-100 2.5 0.64 8 7 100 8/0.32 29.9 7.3 8.3
CB003A3-030 3 1.13 14 3 30 14/0.32 16.8 5.7 5.9
CB003A3-100 3 1.13 14 3 100 14/0.32 16.8 5.7 5.9
CB003A5-030 3 1.13 11 5 30 14/0.32 16.8 7.1 9.1
CB003A5-100 3 1.13 11 5 100 14/0.32 16.8 7.1 9.1
CB003A7-030 3 1.13 10 7 30 14/0.32 16.8 7.7 12.1
CB003A7-100 3 1.13 10 7 100 14/0.32 16.8 7.7 12.1
CB004A5-030 4 1.84 15 5 30 23/0.32 10.3 8.2 13.1
CB004A5-100 4 1.84 15 5 100 23/0.32 10.3 8.2 13.1
CB004A7-030 4 1.84 14 7 30 23/0.32 10.3 8.9 17.7
CB004A7-100 4 1.84 14 7 100 23/0.32 10.3 8.9 17.7
CB004A12-100 4 1.84 14 12 100 23/0.32 10.3 12 30
CB006A5-030 6 5.22 30 5 30 57/0.32 4.1 12.5 28
CB006A7-030 6 5.22 30 7 30 57/0.32 4.1 16.5 40
CB006A7-100 6 5.22 30 7 100 57/0.32 4.1 16.5 40
MULTI-CORE TRAILER CABLE
• Conductor: Oxygen free plain copper wire to AS/NZS 1125
• Insulation: V90 PVC to AS/NZS3808
• Voltage: 50Vac or 120Vdc
• Applications: Caravan & trailer wiring
• Insulation thickness: 0.4mm
• Core colours: White, yellow, brown, red, green, black, blue
• Sheath colour: Black
• Sheath thickness: 0.6mm